W 141st St

121st St

W 131st St

West Loop
What to Look For...
Trail Length: 9.7 miles @

Trail Head: Creekside Middle School

- \W 126th St Description: Aggnerally flat, easy ride that
passes through neighborhoods and schools.
| NN
| NN

Points of Interest:
College Wood Elementary

Creekside Middle School
‘ West Clay Elementary
Carmel Dads Club Football & Lacrosse field
Eagle Creek
Westfield

West Loop ﬁ School
Express Routes # Park/Sports Field
———> Travel Direction
5 mins. ﬂé’§ E ) 10 mins

Minutes | | L #
Miles | |

1/4 1/2 3/4 1 2




0.00
0.00
0.65
0.96
3.69
5.77
6.06
8.14
8.91
943
9.7

Points of Interest: College Wood Elementary, Creekside Middle School, West Clay Elementary, Carmel Dads Club Football & Lacrosse field,
Eagle Creek, and Westfield

West Loop Directions

Mile

Turn/Direction

START
north
left/west
right/north
left/southwest
left/east
right/south
left/east
left/north
right/east
END

On Leg

Creekside Middle School
Tuscany Blvd

131st St

Shelborne Rd

Little Eagle Creek Ave
141st St

West Rd

121st St

Shelborne Rd

126th St

Creekside Middle School

across 126th Street @

some asphalt path available/cross 146th St
cross 146th St

some asphalt path available/jog at 131st &126th
some asphalt path available

some asphalt path available

Use path on south side






