



## West Loop Directions

Mile	Turn/Direction	On Leg	Note
0.00	START	Creekside Middle School	
0.00	north	Tuscany Blvd	across 126th Street
0.65	left/west	131st St	
0.96	right/north	Shelborne Rd	some asphalt path available/cross 146th St
3.69	left/southwest	Little Eagle Creek Ave	cross 146th St
5.77	left/east	141st St	
6.06	right/south	West Rd	some asphalt path available/jog at 131st &126th
8.14	left/east	121st St	some asphalt path available
8.91	left/north	Shelborne Rd	some asphalt path available
9.43	right/east	126th St	Use path on south side
9.7	END	Creekside Middle School	

Points of Interest: College Wood Elementary, Creekside Middle School, West Clay Elementary, Carmel Dads Club Football & Lacrosse field, Eagle Creek, and Westfield